
Date Start Len Board Component Code
Mon 13 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31490H01
Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31524H01
Thu 16 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/1
Thu 16 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31463H01
Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 OCR H567/01
Fri 17 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31491H01
Fri 17 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31760H01
Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1
Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 OCR H567/02
Thu 23 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7042/1C
Thu 23 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31706H01
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1
Fri 24 May 09:00 03:00 AQA 7712/1
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/2
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H567/03
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2
Tue 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7712/2A
Wed 05 Jun 13:30 02:30 AQA 7552/1
Wed 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7402/1
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H459/31
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7692/1
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 02:30 AQA 7042/2O
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1
Tue 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7192/3
Tue 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02
Wed 12 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 7552/2
Thu 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 OCR H459/46
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2
Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7692/2
Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3
Thu 20 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03
Thu 20 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31
Thu 20 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32
Fri 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3



Component Title Level
Human Lifespan Development BTEC Level 3
Anatomy and Physiology BTEC Level 3
Geography ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Personal and Business Finance BTEC Level 3
Psychology: Research Methods Wtn GCE/A
Working in Health and Social Care BTEC Level 3
Information Technology Systems BTEC Level 3
Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Psychlgy: Psychlgcl Thm Thrgh Std Wtn GCE/A
History ADV Paper 1 Option C GCE/A
Engineering Principles BTEC Level 3
Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A
Geography ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Psychology: Applied Psychology Wtn GCE/A
Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A
English Literature A ADV P2 Opt A GCE/A
D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Drama Thtre: Anlysng Prfrmnce Wtn GCE/A
Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A
History ADV Paper 2 Option O GCE/A
Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A
D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Drama Thtre: Decon Txt Prf Crcbl Wtn GCE/A
Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE/A
Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A
Statistics GCE/A
Mechanics GCE/A
Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A


